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
their own.

435 CAMERON STATION BOULEVARD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2041934 | Status: Active
List Price: $615,000 | Days on Market: 55 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,214 | Year Built: 1999.

??? Hot Opportunity – Back on the Market! ???
This property was previously temporarily off the market due to limited showing availability, but now
it’s back—and ready for showings! The seller was unable...

Listing courtesy of NBI Realty, LLC

...

Listing courtesy of CENTURY 21 New Millennium

25 S EARLY STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2042750 | Status: Active
List Price: $585,000 | Days on Market: 32 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/3/0 | SqFt: 1,580 | Year Built: 1955.

Updated 3BR, 3 FULL BATH semi-detached charmer with full basement, driveway parking, and no
HOA or condo fees! Don't miss this rare opportunity to own in the ever-popular Cameron Homes
corridor in the heart of Alexandria! #lin...

Listing courtesy of Fortney Fine Properties, LLC

28 S INGRAM STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2042864 | Status: Active List Price: $600,000 | Days on Market: 28 | Property
Type: Residential Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/3/- | SqFt: 1,872 | Year Built: 1954.

Welcome to this expanded semi-detached home in popular Wakefield neighborhood, only minutes
to Old Town Alexandria and near by Van Dorn Metro station& King St-Old Town Metro. One of the
largest home in the neighborhood! The ho...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

118 S INGRAM STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2042682 | Status: Active
List Price: $550,000 | Days on Market: 33 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,289 | Year Built: 1954.

Welcome to 118 S Ingram Drive, a beautifully maintained semi-detached home in a prime
Alexandria location. This charming residence offers 2 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, and a versatile
finished basement, perfect for a home office, ...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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5112 DONOVAN DRIVE #109, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2043372 | Status: Active | Unit: 109

List Price: $549,000 | Days on Market: 15 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,307 | Year Built: 2001.

This charming two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo offers plenty of closet space and an abundance
of natural light, thanks to its large windows. The upgraded kitchen features stainless steel
appliances, including a recently updated gas...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

1273 N VAN DORN STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2041538 | Status: Active
List Price: $450,000 | Days on Market: 66 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,060 | Year Built: 1963.

Welcome to 1273 N Van Dorn! This beautiful 2-bedroom, 1.5-bath, two-story townhome-style condo
offers the perfect blend of privacy, modern updates, and an unbeatable location near Bailey’s
Crossroads and Shirlington. #lineb...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

309 YOAKUM PARKWAY #1415, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

191 SOMERVELLE STREET #310, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

400 CAMERON STATION BOULEVARD #301, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2043314 | Status: Active | Unit: 301

List Price: $510,000 | Days on Market: 25 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,177 | Year Built: 2007.

This well-maintained property offers numerous upgrades, making it a standout home. The
hardwood floors flow throughout the space. The spacious bedrooms include a principal suite with a
walk-in closet, upgraded with custom-made cab...

Listing courtesy of Hestia Realtors

MLS #: VAAX2041508 | Status: Active | Unit: 1415

List Price: $407,000 | Days on Market: 70 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,621 | Year Built: 1979.

Another Price Improvement at 407K. Motivated Seller. Structurally sound end unit, bring your offer.
Sun drenched, light, bright and open 3BR, 2BA end unit with 1621 square ft, lots of built ins. Free
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
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8446285&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8446285&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8446285&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8446285&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8363359&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8363359&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8363359&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8363359&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8443762&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8443762&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8443762&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8443762&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=662507879&rptkey=1420595000&cc=ma&tc=105


5300 HOLMES RUN PARKWAY #709, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2042526 | Status: Active | Unit: 709

List Price: $334,900 | Days on Market: 37 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,013 | Year Built: 1975.

Come see this stunning 2-bedroom, 2-full-bathroom condo in an unbeatable Alexandria location!
The 2nd bedroom/den off the living room offers the potential for a second bedroom, adding to the
versatility of this 1,025 sq. ft. home....

Listing courtesy of Apex Home Realty

250 REYNOLDS STREET #1212, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

6300 STEVENSON AVENUE #303, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

6300 STEVENSON AVENUE #1221, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

5340 HOLMES RUN PARKWAY #915, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2043846 | Status: Active | Unit: 1221

List Price: $329,500 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,049 | Year Built: 1980.

Rarely available top floor 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath Penthouse unit! South facing Stevenson Park (non
street side) with beautiful views of Alexandria. Features stainless steel appliances and granite
counters, hardwood floors in the dini...

Listing courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

MLS #: VAAX2039508 | Status: Active | Unit: 303

List Price: $319,000 | Days on Market: 156 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,054 | Year Built: 1980.

Beautifully remodeled two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo in the highly desirable Sentinel of
Landmark! . Perfect for roommates!!... This home features a spacious layout with large rooms, a
private balcony, and fresh paint throughout....

Listing courtesy of The Agency DC

MLS #: VAAX2042718 | Status: Active | Unit: 1212

List Price: $300,000 | Days on Market: 33 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,636 | Year Built: 1974.

As-Is Opportunity – Priced Below Market Value! Welcome to The Templeton, a commuter’s dream!
This is a great opportunity to own a rare two-level condo with separate entrances on both the 12th
and 13th floors. Please not...

Listing courtesy of William G. Buck & Assoc., Inc.

MLS #: VAAX2043886 | Status: Active | Unit: 915

List Price: $319,500 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,132 | Year Built: 1967.

Motivated seller, bring all offers; Fully renovated/upgraded, All utilities included in the condo fee,
listed below appraised value for a quick sale, 24-hour front desk, balcony, and Fully renovated unit,
The subject property bo...

Listing courtesy of Global Real Estate, Inc.

307 YOAKUM PARKWAY #415, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2043728 | Status: Active | Unit: 415

List Price: $299,000 | Days on Market: 11 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 881 | Year Built: 1977.

Beautifully renovated 1BR/1BA Condo in West End Alexandria! Welcome to this spacious 1-
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